Event
Segment
Nama
Nama Klub
No Start

Bike

No. Nama Gate

1 SEVEN
DAYS H1
5 SEVEN
DAYS H2
3 SEVEN
DAYS H3
4 SEVEN
DAYS H4
5 SEVEN

DAYS H5

RESULT HERI.R

7DAYS 2023

PRIVATE 7DAYS

HERI.R

TRADA lingga Bayu

09

KAWASAKI

Start Time

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

07:00:00

08:00:00

19:00:00

19:00:00

19:00:00

19:00:00

19:00:00

Waktu

10:0:0

10:0:0

10:0:0

12:0:0

11:0:0



SEVEN

DAYS H6 09:16:49 16:41:10 7:24:21
SEVEN

DAYS H7 09:10:30 14:25:30 5:15:0



